
Crude Fibre 18.5 % Crude Protein 13 % Lysine 0.79 % 
Methionine 0.19 % Crude Oil 9 % Crude Ash 9.8 % Starch 8 % 

Sugar 6 % Digestible Energy 12.9 MJ/KG 

SUPER FIBRE MIX
HIGH FIBRE MIX

Highly palatable, versatile short chop fibre feed. Can be fed as a complete 
feed or can be added as chaff to existing ration. Contains a blend of nine 
herbs, live yeast and natural Vitamin E. Can also be used to support the 
appetite of horses and ponies that are in recovery or convalescing.

Crude Fibre
Crude Protein

Lysine
Methionine

Crude Oil
Crude Ash

Starch 
Sugar 

Digestible Energy

Vitamins
Vitamin A 
Vitamin D

Vitamin E (Natural)
Vitamin E

Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12
Pantothenic Acid 

Niacin
Folic Acid

Biotin

Minerals
Calcium

Phosphorus
Magnesium 

Sodium
Chloride

Potassium
Iron

Iodine
Copper

Zinc
Manganese

Selenium 

17.5%
12.0%
0.58%
0.16%
5.5%
7.0%
16.0%
5%
11.3 MJ/kg

15,000 iu/kg
1,380 iu/kg
204 iu/kg
171 iu/kg
1.8 mg/kg
3.45 mg/kg
1.64 mg/kg
0.03 mg/kg
6.12 mg/kg
17.25 mg/kg
1.09 mg/kg
0.14 mg/kg

1.32%
0.54%
0.12%
0.23%
0.31%
1%
130 mg/kg
0.50 mg/kg
35 mg/kg
100 mg/kg
60 mg/kg
0.25 mg/kg

Nutritional Information

Composition (List of Ingredients)

Alfalfa Chaff, Oatfeed, Lucerne Pellets, Barley 
Flakes, Oat Straw Chaff, Molasses, Soya Flakes, 
Maize Flakes, Pea Flakes, Rapeseed Oil, Herbs, 
Vitamins & Minerals

4b1710 Saccharomyces cerevisiae MUCL 39885 
(Vistacell). Number of Colony Forming Units 
(CFU): Minimum 2.5 x 10^10 CFU/KG

Feeding Rate

For nutrition advice or further information on our feeds please call +44 (0)1622 718487
Email: info@saracenhorsefeeds.co.uk or visit www.saracenhorsefeeds.com

Zootechnical Additives (Yeast)

Super Fibre Mix is suitable for:

• Horse and ponies that are fussy or shy feeders
• Horses and ponies that are on box rest or in light work
• Competition horses and ponies that require a performance chaff
• Horse and ponies that are convalescing

Features & Benefits:
• Free from whole oats
• Live yeast and “Super-Fibre” inclusion supports gut health and aids gut 
mobility
• Encourages chewing and saliva production
• Supports optimum immune function with the inclusion on Vitamin E
• Contains nine different herbs to help with palatability
• Fully fortified with a full spectrum of vitamins and minerals

Bodyweight/KG Feed/KG

200-400kg 1.0 - 2.0kg

400-600kg 2.0 - 3.5kg

>600kg 3.5 up to 5.0kg

These feeding rates are intended as 
a guide only. 


